Horarios Febrero

Esta informacion es orientativa y puede sufrir cambios

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA*

ARRASATE

IRUN

AZPEITIA

ERRENTERIA

EIBAR

ZARAUTZ

ON-LINE

ON-LINE

10:00-12:00

16:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

15:30-17:30

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

DIAS:

1,3,8,10, 15,17, 22, 24

1,3,8,10,15,17, 22, 24

6,13, 20,27

1,3,8,10, 15,17, 22, 24

2,4,9,11,16, 18, 23, 25

2,4,9,11,16, 18, 23, 25

2,4,9,11, 16, 18, 23, 25

2,4,9,11, 16, 18, 23, 25

2,4,9,11,16, 18, 23, 25

1,3,8,10,15,17, 22, 24

2,4,9,11, 16, 18, 23, 25

*(Formacion especifica para cuidadores de menores y jovenes)
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